

# PREMIUM *Buffet*

Calories are for 10 people

WED – SAT **15.99**

SUN – TUE **13.99**

**STICKY BBQ PIGS IN BLANKETS** 1720 kcal

**CHIPS** 2484 kcal

**CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS** 786 kcal

**BEER-BATTERED ONION RINGS** 1322 kcal

**GARLIC BREAD SLICES** 1888 kcal

**TOPPED NACHOS**

With cheese, jalapeños, salsa, sour cream and guacamole. 2791 kcal

**GARLIC BREADED MUSHROOMS** 1168 kcal

**FESTIVE SMOKED PULLED TURKEY,  
CHEESE & BACON BEEF BURGER** 1921 kcal

**SOUTHERN-FRIED CHICKEN GOUJONS**

With sticky BBQ sauce. 1933 kcal

**MACARONI CHEESE BITES**

With a cranberry ketchup dip. 2047 kcal

**BAKED SPICY ONION BHAJI BITES**

With an Indian sweet chilli sauce, spring onion and chilli & lemon crisps. 1131 kcal

**BREADED SCAMPI**

With tartare sauce 1340 kcal

**LIGHTLY SPICED BBQ  
JACKFRUIT SUB MELTS** 1784 kcal

**QUORN™ SAUSAGE BITES**

With BBQ sauce. 1260 kcal

## ADD FOR JUST 2.00 PER PERSON

**CHOCOLATE & CLEMENTINE TORTE**

With salted caramel sauce. 2179 kcal

*Extras* **TEA OR COFFEE AND  
MINGE PIE** 151 kcal  
**1.50 PER PERSON**

Ask for our selection of drinks and calorie information

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day

☑ Suitable for vegetarians. ☑ Suitable for vegans. 🌱 Made with vegetarian ingredients; however, produced in a factory which handles non-vegetarian ingredients, with a 'may contain' warning. 🌾 Made with vegan ingredients; however, produced in a factory which handles non-vegan ingredients, with a 'may contain' warning. **Please note that we do not operate a dedicated vegetarian/vegan kitchen area. Do you have any allergies?** Please inform a team member of any allergies before placing your order, even if you have ordered the dish/drink before, as ingredients can change and menus do not list all ingredients. Full allergen information is available on request. Whilst all reasonable steps will be taken to avoid the unintentional presence of allergens, we cannot guarantee that any products are 100% free from allergens, owing to possible cross-contamination. Ingredients are based on standard product formulations. Variations may occur. Our burger cheese slice is processed. Calories/nutritional values stated are subject to change. Fish and poultry dishes may contain bones and/or shell. All products and offers are subject to availability. Prices include VAT, at the current rate. Stonegate Group, 3 Monkspath Hall Road, Solihull, West Midlands B90 4SJ.

# CLASSIC *Buffet*

Calories are for 10 people

WED – SAT **12.49**

SUN – TUE **10.49**

**STICKY BBQ PIGS IN BLANKETS** 1720 kcal

**CHIPS** 2484 kcal

**CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS** 786 kcal

**BEER-BATTERED ONION RINGS** 1322 kcal

**TOPPED NACHOS**  
With cheese, jalapeños, salsa, sour cream and guacamole. 2791 kcal

**GARLIC BREAD SLICES** 1888 kcal

**GARLIC BREADED MUSHROOMS** 1168 kcal

**QUORN™ SAUSAGE BITES**  
With BBQ sauce. 1260 kcal

**BAKED SPICY ONION BHAJI BITES**  
With an Indian sweet chilli sauce, spring onion and chilli & lemon crisps. 1131 kcal

**LIGHTLY SPICED BBQ JACKFRUIT SUB MELTS** 1784 kcal

**SMOKED PULLED TURKEY & CRANBERRY SUBS** 1660 kcal

## ADD FOR JUST 2.00 PER PERSON

**CHOCOLATE & CLEMENTINE TORTE**  
With salted caramel sauce. 2179 kcal

*Extras* **TEA OR COFFEE AND MINCE PIE** 151 kcal  
**1.50 PER PERSON**

Ask for our selection of drinks and calorie information

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day

🌱 Suitable for vegetarians. 🌿 Suitable for vegans. 🥚 Made with vegetarian ingredients; however, produced in a factory which handles non-vegetarian ingredients, with a 'may contain' warning. 🥗 Made with vegan ingredients; however, produced in a factory which handles non-vegan ingredients, with a 'may contain' warning. **Please note that we do not operate a dedicated vegetarian/vegan kitchen area.** **Do you have any allergies?** Please inform a team member of any allergies before placing your order, even if you have ordered the dish/drink before, as ingredients can change and menus do not list all ingredients. Full allergen information is available on request. Whilst all reasonable steps will be taken to avoid the unintentional presence of allergens, we cannot guarantee that any products are 100% free from allergens, owing to possible cross-contamination. Ingredients are based on standard product formulations. Variations may occur. Our burger cheese slice is processed. Calories/nutritional values stated are subject to change. Fish and poultry dishes may contain bones and/or shell. All products and offers are subject to availability. Prices include VAT, at the current rate. Stonegate Group, 3 Monkspath Hall Road, Solihull, West Midlands B90 4SJ.